STOCK FLEXIBLE HEATER FOR SPACE MARKET
(SATELLITE - VEHICLE - LAUNCHER
AND GROUND SEGMENT)
STOCK FLEXIBLE HEATER FOR SPACE MARKET
(SATELLITE - VEHICLE - LAUNCHER AND GROUND SEGMENT)
03 - 062302 - 0623
Besides the “made to spec” products, Zoppas Industries also provides a wide range of standard flexible heaters,
available in our stock in different sizes and ohmic values, as commercial off-the-shelf (COTS) solutions for commercial

(X)
Lead exit
size
Net heating
area
Resistance
(@22°C, wire
included)
Wire
Wire
length
Typical power
[mm] [mm] [inch] [inch] [mm x mm] [cm2] [inch2] Ohm [Ω] AWG # [mm] [W]
SC012037Q  SC012037F 12,5 37,5 0,49 1,47 10x11 2,63 0,40 313,6 26 500 2.5 W at 28 V
SC012075Q  SC012075F 12,5 75 0,49 2,95 10x11 6,56 1,01 247,2 26 500 3.2 W at 28 V
SC012125Q  SC012125F 12,5 125 0,49 4,92 10x11 11,81 1,83 139,4 26 500 5.6 W at 28 V
SC025025Q  SC025025F 25 25 0,98 0,98 10x14 3,61 0,55 392 26 500 2 W at 28 V
SC025037Q  SC025037F 25 37,5 0,98 1,47 10x14 6,49 1,00 239,1 26 500 3.3 W at 28 V
SC025050Q  SC025050F 25 50 0,98 1,96 10x14 9,36 1,45 172 26 500 4.6 W at 28 V
SC025075Q  SC025075F 25 75 0,98 2,95 10x14 15,29 2,36 110,2 26 500 7.1 W at 28 V
SC025100Q  SC025100F 25 100 0,98 3,93 10x14 20,97 3,25 81,1 26 500 9.7 W at 28 V
SC037037Q  SC037037F 37,5 37,5 1,47 1,47 10x14 11,18 1,73 150,1 26 500 5.2 W at 28 V
SC037050Q  SC037050F 37,5 50 1,47 1,96 10x14 15,44 2,39 109,4 26 500 7.2 W at 28 V
SC037100Q  SC037100F 37,5 100 1,47 3,93 10x14 33,27 5,15 52,5 26 500 14.9 W at 28 V
SC050050Q  SC050050F 50 50 1,96 1,96 10x14 21,36 3,31 80,2 26 500 9.8 W at 28 V
SC050075Q  SC050075F 50 75 1,96 2,95 10x14 33,36 5,17 52,3 26 500 15 W at 28 V
SC Space Catalogue
yyy 3 digits for Y dimension
xxx 3 digits for X dimension
QM/FM Qualification Level